Calibration Certificate
This certificate guarantees that the product
has been inspected and tested in
accordance with the published
specifications. The instrument has been
calibrated by using equipment. Which
already calibrated to standards traceable to
international standards.

Temperature / Humidity
Transmitter
 Ordering Information
Model Descriptions
TRH-301 0Temperature Transmitter
TRH-302 0Humidity Transmitter
TRH-303 0Humi / Temp Transmitter
Shape
(Mounting)
W 00Wall mount Type
D 00Duct mount Type
S 00Separated Type
Output Signal
A 00Current out
V 00Voltage out
Example: TRH-303WA, TRH-302DV
Specifications:
Measurement
Range
0~100% RH